4

SENATE AMENDMENT 2, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 1011

May 8, 1996 - Offered by Senators Darling, Weeden and Shibilski.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 4, line 6: before "weighted" insert "anticipated".
- 2. Page 4, line 8: delete "determined under sub. (2) (a)" and substitute: estimated by the department under sub. (2) (a) in the year in which the tuition unit was purchased".
 - **3.** Page 5, line 12: on lines 12 and 18, before "weighted" insert "anticipated".
- **4.** Page 5, line 13: on lines 13 and 19, delete "determined under sub. (2) (a)" and substitute: "estimated by the department under sub. (2) (a) in the year in which the tuition units were purchased".

6 (END)